Summary of Senior Staff Expenses
For the year ended 31 March 2021

Chief Executive Officer

Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Asset & Development Manager
Housing Services Manager

31/03/2021
£

111.48
390.34
100.55

0.00

31/03/2020
£

720.80
321.94
489.00
140.55

602.37

1,672.29

Note that payments were in relation to mileage claims and working from home expenses incurred

during the pandemic (postage, IT peripherals, sundry staff expenses).



