Summary of Senior Staff Expenses For the year ended 31 March 2021

	31/03/2021 £	31/03/2020 £
Chief Executive Officer	111.48	720.80
Deputy Chief Executive Officer	390.34	321.94
Asset & Development Manager	100.55	489.00
Housing Services Manager	0.00	140.55
	602.37	1,672.29

Note that payments were in relation to mileage claims and working from home expenses incurred during the pandemic (postage, IT peripherals, sundry staff expenses).